Riverside Showcase
Riverside

Race 1 - Boys Varsity - 2.3 Mile
9/2/2023 - 7:30am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 @ Arnold O. Beckman 20 54:55 1059  4:47 0:26 2-3-4-5-6-7-11 2-3-4-5-6-7-11
T (SS)
2 Q Rim of the World (SS) 48 57:50 11:34 502 1:23 1-8-15-16-17-53-70 1-8-12-13-14-34-47
3 ﬁ Valley View (SS) 101 1:02:14 12:27 525 158 9-10-26-42-55-56-66 9-10-17-29-36-37-43
4 & Orange Vista (SS) 104 1:02.47 12:34 528 0:34 22-24-35-36-38-67-78 15-16-23-24-26-44-51
5 Ramona (SS) 146 1:06:04 1313 5145 2:.04 30-32-39-50-69-74-79 20-21-27-32-46-49-52
6 32)] Temecula Valley (SS) 176 1:0821 1341 557 221 28-37-58-68-73-95-96 19-25-39-45-48-62-63
7 @E%? Elsinore (SS) 181 1:09:06 13:50 6:01 3:40 27-48-54-60-85 18-31-35-40-57
8 % Vista del Lago (SS) 203 1:10:08 14:.02 6:06 2:23 33-51-63-80-81-88 22-33-41-53-54-60
9 ® Rancho Alamitos (SS) 214 11117 1416 612 2:38 40-57-65-76-83-89-97 28-38-42-50-56-61-64
10 Twenty Nine Palms 267 1:119:14 1551 6:54 530 43-82-86-87-99 30-55-58-59-65
by Rubidoux 14:49 1449 627 77 1 Runner
DNP \'@jy Jurupa Valley (SS) 16:54  16:54  7:21 92 1 Runner
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Ethan Parcells
Ibzan Felix
Taiyo Ariga
Mason Nguyen
Christian Weber
Thomas Achten
Aaron Feaster
Luis Mier

Evan Nahuat
Alex De Los Reyes
Dante Tobar

Izek Barajas
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Tyler Ly

Jonathan Gonzalez
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Race 1 - Boys Varsity - 2.3 Mile
9/2/2023 - 7:30am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Rim of the World ~ 10:37.9 1
(SS)
Arnold O. Beckman 10:44.2 2
(SS)
Arnold O. Beckman 10:56.1 3
(SS)
Arnold O. Beckman 10:59.6 4
(SS)
Arnold O. Beckman 11:05.3 5
(SS)
Arnold O. Beckman 11:09.5 6
(SS)
Arnold O. Beckman 11:11.0 7
(SS)
Rim of the World ~ 11:13.1 8
(SS)
Valley View (SS)  11:35.2 9
Valley View (SS)  11:440 10
Arnold O. Beckman 11:50.9 11
(SS)
Arnold O. Beckman 11:55.0
(SS)
Arnold O. Beckman 11:55.2
(SS)
Arnold O. Beckman 11:56.6
(SS)
Rim of the World  11:57.9 12
(SS)
Rim of the World  11:59.6 13
(SS)
Rim of the World  12:00.9 14
(SS)
Arnold O. Beckman 12:03.2
(SS)
Arnold O. Beckman 12:05.1
(SS)
Arnold O. Beckman 12:06.8
(SS)
Arnold O. Beckman 12:13.7
(SS)
Orange Vista (SS) 12:146 15
Arnold O. Beckman 12:14.9
(SS)
Orange Vista (SS) 12:176 16
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Ryan Barris

Everett Spier
Aidan Morales
Owen Parsley

Garret Izuhara

Alexander Mota
Ethan Lee

Dyeem Tolbert
Johnny Cowart IlI
Michael Kerman

Gilberto De Paz
Jose Osuna-Tisnado
Elijah Anderson

Alex Sanchez
Sean Salcedo
Ramsey Serrano
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Cody Fyfe
David Salazar

Miguel Flores
Said Thomas
Jeongmin Hwang
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Team

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

Valley View (SS)
Elsinore (SS)

Temecula Valley
(SS)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

Ramona (SS)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

Ramona (SS)
Vista del Lago (SS)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)

Temecula Valley
(SS)

Orange Vista (SS)
Ramona (SS)

Rancho Alamitos
(S9)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

Valley View (SS)
Twenty Nine Palms

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

Elsinore (SS)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

Ramona (SS)
Vista del Lago (SS)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

Time
12:18.9

12:19.3
12:20.8
12:24.5

12:25.3

12:32.4
12:32.7

12:37.5
12:37.6
12:40.4

12:40.5
12:45.6
12:47.0

12:48.5
12:55.6
12:59.2

13:01.5

13:02.2
13:05.2
13:06.1

13:07.8

13.07.9

13:13.9

13:17.1
13:17.7

13:214
13:22.5
13:23.0
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Raul Chavez
Oscar Thulin

Alberto Morales
medina

Broden Black
Binh Nguyen

Jenye Chaimuang
Luke Tan

Ernesto
Delcarmen-Ramir
Jonathan Lee

Willian Bernabe

Matthew Solano
Emilio Ceron

Hunter Young

Mathew Perez
Carlos Morales
Frank Legg

Cesar Martinez
Osvaldo Perez

Fredy Bahena

Joseph Munoz

Christopher Hanson

Joaquin Gonzalez
Isaiah Stiansen

Andy Gutierrez

Jason Gomez
Saul Trujillo
Kevin Landa
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Race 1 - Boys Varsity - 2.3 Mile
9/2/2023 - 7:30am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Rim of the World  13:26.9 34
(SS)

Elsinore (SS) 13:304 35
Valley View (SS)  13:329 36
Valley View (SS)  13:374 37
Rancho Alamitos  13:41.0 38

(SS)
Temecula Valley  13:49.1 39
(SS)
Arnold O. Beckman 13:57.0
(SS)
Elsinore (SS) 13:574 40
Arnold O. Beckman 13:59.3
(SS)
Arnold O. Beckman  13:59.8
(SS)
Vista del Lago (SS) 14:08.6 41
Arnold O. Beckman 14:09.9
(SS)
Rancho Alamitos  14:11.1 42
(SS)
Valley View (SS)  14:209 43
Orange Vista (SS) 14:324 44
Temecula Valley  14:354 45
(SS)

Ramona (SS) 14:36.3 46

Rim of the World ~ 14:36.7 47
(SS)

Rim of the World ~ 14:37.8
(SS)

Valley View (SS)  14:39.5

Temecula Valley  14:448 48
(SS)

Ramona (SS) 14:46.1 49

Rim of the World ~ 14:47.1
(SS)
Rancho Alamitos  14:48.2 50
(SS)
Rubidoux 14:48.9
Orange Vista (SS) 14:49.8 51
Ramona (SS) 14:524 52
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Trinidad Juarez
Arie Anthony
Davyn June
Donald Nguyen

Alejandro Gutierrez
Andy Perez

Caden Barry
Christopher Garcia
Jayden Najera
Jose Prieto

Arturo Lopez
Chase Drummond
Javier Hernandez
Gabrio Miranda
James Hernandez
Bailey Lawler

Brayden Cunningham

Rodney Hernandez

Daniel Campos
Deonray Mendoza
Jaren Davis
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1

1

12

12
11
12

Team
Vista del Lago (SS)
Vista del Lago (SS)
Twenty Nine Palms

Rancho Alamitos
(SS)

Orange Vista (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Twenty Nine Palms
Twenty Nine Palms
Vista del Lago (SS)

Rancho Alamitos
(SS)

Orange Vista (SS)

Orange Vista (SS)

Jurupa Valley (SS)
Ramona (SS)
Ramona (SS)

Temecula Valley
(SS)

Temecula Valley
(SS)

Rancho Alamitos
(SS)

Orange Vista (SS)
Twenty Nine Palms
Orange Vista (SS)

Time
14:59.0
14:59.8
15:09.9
15:36.8

15:56.4
16:00.3
16:09.0
16:14.8
16:31.4
16:37.2

16:50.3
16:52.2
16:53.4
16:54.0
16:54.9
17:15.0

18:10.0

18:12.6

18:22.4
18:34.4
19:24.0
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